

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2014-0116	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Lapsed	
File created:	3/24/2014		In control:	Hearing Examiner	
On agenda:			Final action:	2/2/2015	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE approving an application for current use assessment for either public benefit rating system or timber land, or both, submitted by Mountain Meadows Farm LLP for property located west of and adjacent to 42121 SE 102nd Street, North Bend, WA 98045, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E13CT020a.				
Sponsors:	Larry Phillips				
Indexes:	Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Apr_16_2014 transmittal letter.pdf, 2. 2014-0115-0116-0117-01180121-0122 Snoqualmie Valley Record.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action By	/	Act	ion	Result
3/24/2014	1 Metropo	litan King County	Council Intr	oduced and Referred	